
Divine Mercy Parish
Sacramental Preparation Program

Saint Joseph Parish Center
2019 - 2020

Students must be currently attending classes and 
have one prior year at either MCC or the in the 

Parish Faith Formation Program.

Reconciliation

Monday, October 21, 6:30-7:30 p.m. - Parents & Children

Monday, November 11, 6:30-7:30 p.m. - Parents & 
Children

Monday, December 9, 6:30-7:30 p.m. - Parents & Children

Saturday, December 14, 11:00 a.m. - Children’s retreat

Celebration of the Sacrament of Reconciliation 
Saturday December 14, 12:00 p.m.

Saint Joseph Church



Confirmation and First Eucharist

Monday, January 20, 6:00-7:00 p.m. - Parents & Children

Monday, February 3, 6:00-7:00 p.m. - Children only

Monday, February 17, 6:00-7:00 p.m. - Parents & Children

Monday, March 2, 6:00-7:00 p.m. - Children only (Lenten
                                                         Penance service)

Monday, March 16, 6:00-7:00 p.m. - Parents & Children

Monday, April 6, 6:00-7:00 p.m. - Children only

Family Retreat and Practice - Saturday TBD

Celebration of the Sacrament of Confirmation and 
First Eucharist TBD                                    


